200

201

220

221

2222

12223

2224

222.7

224

2246

225

1226

226.2

2266

227

Religion General
- Works

. BIBLE - general
- works

OLD TESTAMENT -
~general works

Pentateuch

Joshua - Ruth

Judges and Ruth

- Samuel - Chronicles

Ezra - Job

Psalms - Song

2232

New Testament -
general works

- Gospels general
- works

Matthew - John

Acts

Epistles of Paul

- Revelation

230

230.3

2306
o

233

237

| Apologetics

History of Doctrine -
. early period

Patristic

229

DOCTRINE -
Philosophy

- Science and Religion

Natural Religion

2304

' Reason and

230.5

- Revelation

- Pneumatology

Soteriology

234

236 Eschatology

THE CHURCH -
General works

Anglicanism



238.1

239

240

2401

241

2414

1242

2421

243
251
252

253

255

238 MINISTRY

Women's Ministry

- Sacraments and
- Offices

CHRISTIAN LIFE

Biography

_ETHICS
Politics and
2412 .

. Economics

Sexual Ethics

SPIRITUALITY

Prayer

Popular explanations

of the faith

Preaching

Sermons

- Pastoralia
- Evangelism

Children's Books

259

260

262

Christian Service

~ Church Government

264
264.1

1264.2

264.4
12645
1264.6

264.7

2701
2702
08
2707

274
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ECCLESIASTICAL
. HISTORY - General

Early Church

. Medieval Church
. History

Reformation and
Counter Reformation

- Modern Church History

 British Church History




